Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place

20001 Pearl / Taylor 69.03 2.072 1 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results

7/1/18
8inches Yardage: 139 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8201 Nemo / Hale 47.29 2.939
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16201 Henry / Rich 40.86 3.451
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20201 Cyd / Corcoran 53.69 2.663

20202 Grady / Robinson 53.64 2.666
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Standard Results

7/1/18
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12401 Moose / Kenny 7141 2.157
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20402 Journey / Goodgold 57.28 21811
20203 Yoda / Shinn --
20403 Sharky / Seely 65.02 2.476
20401 Dylan / Theiss --
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

24401 Banzai Angus / Curry  46.98 3.427
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Standard Results

7/1/18

24C inches Yardage: 161 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24419C Mystery / Reinkemey  33.86 4.755

Open - Regular

SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Course Faults
R W T F E

O 0 0 1 0 NQ

Score Place



Standard Results

7/1/18

8inches Yardage: 163 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8602 Sonic / Barnes 4261 3.825
8601 Pickles / Ruth -

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12601 Rocky / Patterson 67.05 2.431

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16606 Clark / Braun 41.54 4.044
16602 Tressa / Burbank 54.80 3.066
16603 Prank / Roesch 49.66 3.383
16605 Camille / Vassar 56.30 2.984

16601 Gigi / Burgess --
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SCT 65 sec

SCT 64 sec
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Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20604 Jonah / Ruth 41.10 4.185 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20607 Love / Patterson 49.19 3.497 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20602 Stout / Durst 53.86 3.193 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
20605 Addict / Roesch 60.66 2.835 3 2 1 o0 o0 NQ
20606 Ryker / Brinson 37.96 4.531 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Matt / Johnson 65.48 2.627 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20611 Caper / Forth 4587 3.750 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Bounce / Peskie - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/1/18

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 5 NQs 2 %Q 71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8802 Queeny / Cash 47.75 3.414 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Tango / Wolff 51.61 3.158 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Topaz / Wolff 51.92 3.139 18 O o0 O o0 o0 100 3
8803 Cash / Gooldy 52.24 3120 17 O o0 O o0 o0 100 4
8801 Twilight / Wolff 61.36 2.656 8 O o0 O o0 o0 100
8806 Pink / Gooldy 4752 3.430 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Star / Hinson 41.88 3.892 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 65sec Qs 6 NQs9 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
12802 Rudi / Phillips 36.85 4.423 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 41.69 3.910 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 Izzy | Worley 4588 3.553 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12814 Fancy / Monroe 49.24 3.310 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Selkie / Van Deusen 51.78 3.148 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Wyatt / Hohrein 52.48 3.106 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Kimber / Schanda 36.47 4.469 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Bella / Carnes 4577 3.561 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Shani / Dietz 42.25 3.858 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
12810 Brava / Mierzwa 48.25 3.378 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 59.84 2.724 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Tater Tot / Moore 4466 3.650 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Jaeger / Rowe 35.24 4.625 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/1/18

12820 Mini Cooper / Rich 48.04 3.393 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 LuLu / Phillips 46.25 3.524 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12801 Esky / Porras - - - - - ABS
12822 Agnes / Porras - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 10 NQs 8 %Q 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
16801 Bling / Frasca 43.84 3.832 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 Penny / Owen 4393 3.824 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16822 Gilly / Jacobs 45.02 3.732 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Louis / Sullivan 4522 3.715 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Darby / Mroz 4545 3.696 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Huey / Rich 48.16 3.488 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Rocket / Schanda 50.69 3.314 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Josie / Owen 5267 3.190 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Bonnie / Hugo 57.01 2.947 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Hanna / Nichols 64.00 2.625 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Reyka / McDonald 38.43 4.372 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Randy / Braun 51.07 3.290 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Giorgio / Poirier 68.90 2.438 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Newman / Foster 40.65 4.133 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Kindle / Ripperger 38.16 4.403 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Lassen / Hopkins 53.96 3.113 1 1 1 3 0 NQ
16821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 53.42 3.145 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Shiraz / Rohlfing 50.99 3.295 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 17 NQs 17 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20824 Jagger / LaFata 3251 5.291 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20819 Scarlett / Guetzloff 3466 4.962 25 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
20803 Paddy / Tipton 34.88 4.931 25 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
20826 Gypsee / Williamson ~ 37.01 4.647 22 O O O o0 o 100 4
20804 Kitt / Bruce 37.68 4.565 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Kelso / Hewitt 38,55 4.462 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Molly / Brands 40.32 4.266 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Beatle / Patterson 42.05 4.090 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Ripley / Harper 43.04 3.996 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Ranger / Frye 4527 3.799 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Skye / Barker 45,63 3.769 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Izzy / Johnson 4592 3.746 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Cassi / Hill 47.39 3.629 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Hana / Johnson 47.44 3.626 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Shiloh / Ewing 50.17 3.428 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 MarJus / Florence 50.58 3.401 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 TJ / Lindhorst 51.66 3.329 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Brio / Frasca 61.77 2.785 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Egan / Blau 42.98 4.002 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Dui / Istenes 40.56 4.241 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Razz / Thomason 62.95 2.732 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
20813 Rigby / Patterson 38.52 4.465 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/1/18

20816 Abbey / Koenig - 2 1 1 1 o0 NQ
20818 Stein / Shaiper 42.45 4.052 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Gil / Gregerson -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20821 Archer / Sullivan 46.15 3.727 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Tease / Kerr 50.45 3.409 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Flash / Nichols 38.24 4.498 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Leo / Rupprecht 36.83 4.670 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Bolt / Weinberg 38.72 4.442 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Boo / Gilligan -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20838 Toddy / Tipton 38.77 4.436 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Lacy / Bruce 40.73 4.223 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Saban / Florence 59.73 2.880 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Misty / Cinotto - - e e e e ABS
20841 Abby / Lindhorst -- - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 7 NQs 6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
24813 Cephus / LeBlanc 3499 4916 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 BA / Hoffmann 39.03 4.407 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Gabby / Fridrych 42.00 4.095 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Fred / Reardon 43.39 3.964 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Electra / Seely 4547 3.783 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Ty / Kluka 4581 3.755 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
24603 Chance / Plank 57.39 2.997 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Autie / Rabun 36.26 4.744 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/1/18

24807 Bert / Cunningham 53.74 3.201 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

24810 Annie / Thomason 53.57 3.211 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24814 Sammy / Douglas 4124 4.171 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

24815 Rookie / Gasparovic 45.26  3.800 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24818 Joule / Kluka 4470 3.848 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24808 Jag / Szczuka -- - - e e e ABS

24817 Airee / Fridrych -- - - e e e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24820C Primo / McDonald 33.81 5.087 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24819C Rascal / Cinotto -- U ABS



Standard Results

7/1/18

12 inches

Armband
12819
12809
12802
12803
12804
12811
12812
12818
12820

16 inches

Armband
16822
16807
16824
16602
16605
16801
16804
16815
16820
16823

Call Name/Owner
Jaeger / Rowe
Shani / Dietz

Rudi / Phillips
Kimber / Schanda
Rhys / Corcoran
ZizZi Z | Zavadil
Wyatt / Hohrein
lzzy | Worley

Mini Cooper / Rich

Call Name/Owner
Gilly / Jacobs
Rocket / Schanda
Shiraz / Rohlfing
Tressa / Burbank
Camille / Vassar
Bling / Frasca
Reyka / McDonald
Newman / Foster
Huey / Rich

Hanna / Nichols

Time
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Standard Results Premier - Regular
7/1/18

20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 5 NQs9 %Q 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place

R W T F E
20818 Stein / Shaiper 35.40 0O 0O O o0 o 100 1 25%
20835 Boo / Gilligan 37.57 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2 25%
20803 Paddy / Tipton 37.70 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3 25%
20842 Izzy | Johnson 50.37 0O 0O O o0 o 100 4 25%
20808 Egan / Blau 54.40 0 0 0 0 0 100
20605 Addict / Roesch 48.64 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20804 Kitt / Bruce -- 1 0 0 1 o© NQ
20813 Rigby / Patterson 40.76 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Abbey / Koenig 42.10 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Flash / Nichols 44.69 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Jagger / LaFata 37.69 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Leo / Rupprecht 61.32 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Molly / Brands 51.40 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20834 Ripley / Harper 47.11 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20807 Brio / Frasca - - - - - ABS
20829 Misty / Cinotto -- N ABS



Standard Results

7/1/18

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24813 Cephus / LeBlanc
24803 Gabby / Fridrych
24805 BA / Hoffmann
24815 Rookie / Gasparovic

24C inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24419C Mystery / Reinkemey
24820C Primo / McDonald

24819C Rascal / Cinotto

Time
39.73
45.23
48.42
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Time
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37.47

MCT 60 sec
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0 1 0 0
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Standard Results

7/1/18

16 inches

Armband
16203

20 inches

Armband
20204
20205

Yardage: 143 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Zephyr / Cinotto -
Yardage: 143 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Shaylee / Hollowell 64.51 2.217

Elfie / Boxdorfer --

SCT 74 sec

SCT 75 sec

R
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w
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T
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Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q
E Score Place
-- ABS

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 95 1
-- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/1/18

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place

16607 Tulla / LeBlanc 4754 3.618 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/1/18

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 75sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place
4802 Zach / Schallert 58.14 2.804 16 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 1

4801 Dolly / Williams 69.20 2.355 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8815 Brumby / Cash 57.75 2.823 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Kylie / Kenny 65.58 2.486 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Wynona / Wessel 7776 2.096 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  41.52  3.926 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12827 Robbie / Braun 48.72 3.448 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12824 Evan / Vassar 59.78 2.810 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12829 Caleb / Poirier 40.05 4.195 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/1/18

16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 65sec Qs 7 NQs3 %Q 70

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16835 Reba / LeBlanc 37.53 4583 27 O O O o0 o 100 1
16826 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 38.35 4.485 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 Josie / Brinson 39.29 4378 25 O 0 O o0 ©O 100 3
16827 Ink / Harper 39.31 4375 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16834 Blade / Weinberg 40.01 4299 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 June / Mack 42.82 4.017 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Tyrion / Hohmeier 62.24 2.763 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Cinder / Kluka 54.37 3.164 1 1 0 2 ©0 NQ
16833 Clyde / Hugo 60.33 2.851 0O 1 o0 o0 o0 NQ
16836 Kruz / Gregerson -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 69 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F$U|ISF E Score Place
20848 Effen / McDonald 3454 4980 34 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
20851 Bridget / Culbertson 4439 3.875 24 O 0O O o0 o 100 2
20849 Kaylee / Sheffler 49.09 3.504 19 O 0O O o0 o 100 3



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/1/18

20845 Carmel / Ewing 62.30 2.761 6 0O 0O O 0 o0 100 4
20843 Ava / Culbertson -- 0 0 1 1 1 NQ
20846 Surge / Thomason 66.39 2.591 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/1/18

4 inches
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4801
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16827
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Call Name/Owner Time
Dolly / Williams 59.34
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Call Name/Owner Time
Ink / Harper 40.85
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JWW Results Novice A - Regular

7/1/18
20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place

20001 Pearl / Taylor 32.04 3.246 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/1/18

8inches Yardage: 101 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

8201 Nemo / Hale 41.18 2.453

20 inches Yardage: 104 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20201 Cyd / Corcoran 4153 2.504
20202 Grady / Robinson --

Novice B - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
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E Score Place
0 90 1

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Course Faults

SCT 44 sec
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2 0
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1 0

E
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E Score Place
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JWW Results

7/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 133yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20402 Journey / Goodgold 26.91 4.942
20203 Yoda / Shinn 43.24 3.076
20605 Addict / Roesch 25.33 5.251
20610 Matt / Johnson --
20401 Dylan / Theiss --

24 inches Yardage: 133yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24401 Banzai Angus / Curry  34.37 3.870

24C inches Yardage: 133yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

24419C Mystery / Reinkemey  19.38 6.863

SCT 38sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0
0 1 0 0
1 1 1 0

SCT 40 sec Qs 0

Course Faults

R
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Qs 1
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R
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E
0

E
0

Open - Regular

NQs 3 %Q 25
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ

NQ
ABS

NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ

NQs 0  %Q 100

Score Place
100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/1/18

8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 46 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
8602 Sonic / Barnes 29.79 4.733 0 0 0 0 100 1
8601 Pickles / Ruth 46.93 3.004 2 2 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourV\s/e Fel1:ults E Score Place
12401 Moose / Kenny 45.09 3.127 0 0 0 0 94 1

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16201 Henry / Rich 29.22  4.997 2 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Tressa / Burbank 39.51 3.695 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Prank / Roesch 33.38 4.374 2 1 0 0 NQ
16601 Gigi / Burgess -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/1/18

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20403 Sharky / Seely 30.72 4.915 0O 0O O O 100 1
20604 Jonah / Ruth -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
20606 Ryker / Brinson 36.15 4.177 2 1 4 0 NQ
20607 Love / Patterson 35.41 4.264 0 1 1 0 NQ
20806 TJ / Lindhorst -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20820 Gil / Gregerson 28.34 5.328 2 0 2 0 NQ
20841 Abby / Lindhorst -- - - = = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1l %QO

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG FaFuIts E Score Place

24603 Chance / Plank 60.64 2.490 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/1/18

8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 7 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
8807 Star / Hinson 2452 5750 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Queeny / Cash 33.86 4.164 12 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
8806 Pink / Gooldy 33.91 4.158 12 0O 0O o0 o0 100 3
8804 Tango / Wolff 3550 3.972 10 O 0O o0 o0 100 4
8803 Cash / Gooldy 37.14 3796 8 O 0O o0 o0 100
8808 Topaz / Wolff 40.00 3525 6 0O 0O o0 o0 100
8801 Twilight / Wolff 4459 3162 1 0O 0O o0 o0 100

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43sec Qs 11 NQs 3 %Q 79

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourv\s/e F?:u”s E Score Place
12819 Jaeger / Rowe 2456 5.741 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Kimber / Schanda 2594 5436 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 Rudi / Phillips 26.00 5.423 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 Tater Tot / Moore 27.14 5195 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
12823 LuLu / Phillips 29.59 4.765 13 O 0O 0 o0 100
12601 Rocky / Patterson 30.46 4.629 12 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Fancy / Monroe 3144 4485 11 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Mini Cooper / Rich 31.83 4430 11 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Selkie / Van Deusen  33.32 4232 9 0O 0O o0 © 100
12812 Woyatt / Hohrein 34.94 4.035 8 0 0 0 0 100
12811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 36.84 3827 6 0O 0O o0 ©O 100
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 33.42 4.219 2 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Brava / Mierzwa 33.69 4.185 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/1/18

12818 lzzy | Worley 35.43 3.980 1 1 3 0 NQ
12801 Esky / Porras -- - - = = - ABS
12807 Bella / Carnes - - - - - ABS
12809 Shani / Dietz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12822 Agnes / Porras -- - - = = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 13 NQs 7 %Q 65
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Felxzults E Score Place
16816 Kindle / Ripperger 2511 5.814 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
16821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 26.95 5.417 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16802 Penny / Owen 2899 5.036 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Bling / Frasca 29.75 4908 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Hanna / Nichols 30.10 4.850 11 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Shiraz / Rohlfing 30.86 4.731 11 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Lassen / Hopkins 33.52 4.356 8 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Rocket / Schanda 34.27 4.260 7 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Louis / Sullivan 34.29 4.258 7 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Darby / Mroz 34.37 4.248 7 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Gilly / Jacobs 35.18 4.150 6 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Josie / Owen 37.45 3.899 4 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Randy / Braun 38.21 3.821 3 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Camille / Vassar 28.22 5.174 2 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Clark / Braun -- 3 2 2 1 NQ
16804 Reyka / McDonald 27.07 5.393 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Bonnie / Hugo 38.75 3.768 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/1/18

16808 Giorgio / Poirier 4523 3.228 2 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Newman / Foster 23.74 6.150 1 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Huey / Rich 3493 4.180 1 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 14 NQs 18 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20824 Jagger / LaFata 2239 6.744 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20819 Scarlett / Guetzloff 23.73 6.363 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 Dui / Istenes 24,13 6.258 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20830 Kelso / Hewitt 2438 6.194 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20826 Gypsee / Wiliamson  24.69 6.116 15 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Bolt / Weinberg 28.10 5374 11 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Egan / Blau 28.23 5349 11 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Cassi / Hill 28.27 5341 11 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Ripley / Harper 29.05 5.198 10 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Molly / Brands 29.38 5.140 10 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Ranger / Frye 29.67 5.089 10 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Izzy / Johnson 31.74 4.757 8 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Shiloh / Ewing 32.83 4.599 7 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Razz / Thomason 35.00 4.314 5 0 0 0 0 100
20404 Bounce / Peskie 43.02 3.510 2 1 0 0 NQ
20602 Stout / Durst 38.84 3.888 1 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Caper / Forth 28.26 5.343 0 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Hana / Johnson 37.13 4.067 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Paddy / Tipton 34.13 4.424 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/1/18

20804 Kitt / Bruce -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20807 Brio / Frasca -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20813 Rigby / Patterson -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20816 Abbey / Koenig 28.22 5.351 1 0 2 0 NQ
20821 Archer / Sullivan 33.93 4.450 1 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Tease / Kerr -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20823 Flash / Nichols 2791 5.410 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Beatle / Patterson 30.28 4.987 0 1 0 0 NQ
20827 Leo / Rupprecht 29.75 5.076 1 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Boo / Gilligan -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
20838 Toddy / Tipton 28.88 5.229 0 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Lacy / Bruce 3281 4.602 2 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Saban / Florence -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20829 Misty / Cinotto -- - - - - - ABS
20832 Skye / Barker -- - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’Ee Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24813 Cephus / LeBlanc 23.47 6.434 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 BA / Hoffmann 2742 5507 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Gabby / Fridrych 28.60 5.280 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
24815 Rookie / Gasparovic 29.39 5.138 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
24818 Joule / Kluka 30.43 4.962 12 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Ty / Kluka 36.16 4.176 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Autie / Rabun 35.47 4.257 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/1/18

24807 Bert / Cunningham 34.68 4.354 1 0 1 0 NQ

24809 Fred / Reardon 30.55 4.943 0 1 0 0 NQ

24810 Annie / Thomason 29.02 5.203 1 0 0 0 NQ

24811 Electra / Seely 28.48 5.302 1 0 0 0 NQ

24814 Sammy / Douglas 37.65 4.011 1 0 0 0 NQ

24808 Jag / Szczuka -- - - e e e ABS

24817 Airee / Fridrych -- - - e e e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse F?:ults E Score Place

24820C Primo / McDonald 2420 6.240 15 0 0 0 0 100 1

24819C Rascal / Cinotto -- U ABS



JWW Results

7/1/18
8inches Yardage: 101 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8202 Punkin' / Kitchell 29.59 3.413
16 inches Yardage: 104 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16203 Zephyr / Cinotto --
20 inches Yardage: 104 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20204 Shaylee / Hollowell 38.85 2.677
20205 Elfie / Boxdorfer --

Novice - Preferred

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
F E Score Place

0 0 100 1

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

F

E Score Place
-- ABS

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

SCT 45 sec
R W
0 0
SCT 40 sec
R W
SCT 42 sec
R W
1 0

E
0

E Score Place

0 95 1



JWW Results
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8inches

Armband
8402
8809

16 inches

Armband
16607

Yardage: 141 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Adele / Liles 46.08 3.060
Kylie / Kenny 46.14 3.056
Yardage: 151 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Tulla / LeBlanc 42.30 3.570

SCT 48 sec

R
0

0

SCT 45 sec

R

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 2 NQs 0 %Q 100
Courvse Fa;ults . Score Place
0O 0 0 100 2
Qs 0 NQs1 %QO
Cour\As/e FaFuItS . Score Place
1 3 0 NQ

4



JWW Results Master - Preferred
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4 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT b51sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
4802 Zach / Schallert 39.29 3589 11 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
4801 Dolly / Williams 4593 3.070 5 0O 0O O oO 100 2
8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourV\s/e F?:UHS E Score Place
8815 Brumby / Cash 42.00 3.357 6 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1

8811 Wynona / Wessel 53.40 2.640 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  32.06 4.398 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’Ee Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12827 Robbie / Braun 35,55 4.107 11 O O O o 100 1
12824 Evan / Vassar 41.61 3.509 5 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
12829 Caleb / Poirier 30.16 4.841 1 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/1/18

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
16834 Blade / Weinberg 26.64 5.668 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Ink / Harper 26.94 5.605 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16835 Reba / LeBlanc 27.84 5424 17 O O o0 o 100 3
16828 Josie / Brinson 28.19 5357 16 O O o0 o 100 4
16826 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  31.53 4.789 13 0 0 0 O 100
16833 Clyde / Hugo 3942 3.831 5 0 0 0 0 100
16830 June / Mack 33.25 4541 1 1 2 0 NQ
16831 Tyrion / Hohmeier 48.89 3.089 0 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Cinder / Kluka 31.79 4.750 1 0 3 0 NQ
16836 Kruz / Gregerson 23.42 6.447 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse Faltzults E Score Place
20843 Ava / Culbertson 2585 5841 22 O O o0 o© 100 1
20851 Bridget / Culbertson 29.26 5.161 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Kaylee / Sheffler 33.23 4544 14 0O 0O O O 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/1/18

20845 Carmel / Ewing 37.10 4.070 1 1 1 0 NQ
20846 Surge / Thomason 41.80 3.612 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Effen / McDonald 27.29 5533 2 2 1 0 NQ



